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Playing Statistics
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Name

PARRY Richard
LAWRENCE Jamie
ATTWELL Michael
JACKSON Blake
HARROP Dale

RATCLIFFE Jacob
EADEN Chris

HAINES Berton
HENDERSON Nicholas
HAY Oliver

SANDOY Remy

HAY Andrew

BURNS Callum
POLOZOV Aleksandr
HEYD Paris

SOFFER Adam
RUDDLE Ryan
BROOKES Aston
ELLIS Frazer
CHALLIS Jordan

CRAIG Nick
COX Andrew

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 10 APR 2017
Including Game #15

NZL - New Zealand

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

MO TMTMOTMT TMTTMOT TMTMOTT TMOTOQO

~

ey

[é)]

g g o oo oo og oo oo auag

o
o

0 0

N
o
o

+7

0
+1
+1

P P OO

1

o

+4

0
+1
+5
+2

+1
+2

-2
+3
+6

-2
+1
-1
+3

+1
+4

PO AP OPMO WORRFRPEFEP OOOFRP O OOOO
NW NMNFPOMNMNO NMNUDOOO OUUR MM RBPPL OO
NN ONMNOBRN NANMNMN OO ANO
OO0 POOOO OO0OO0OO0OEFr OOOON OOOO
PO OO0OO0OWO O0OFrPR OO OO0OO0OFrEFr OOOO

WwWw ONOOO Uk, EFPE OGaEra

o

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 O0OO0O0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

0

W wN W

16
11

4
17

4
5
8

15

21

2
21
0
4
13

15
15

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

37.50
9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
20.00
12.50

0.00
14.29

0.00
19.05
0.00
25.00
30.77

0.00
6.67

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PARRY Richard 5 5 4 23945 7998 9 125 134 9328 225 031
20 BROOKES Aston 5 5 1 60:00 20.02 1 24 25 96.00 1.00 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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